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Product Sheet Meshify 2 Compact

Meshify 2 Compact

A classic evolved.

Meshify 2 Compact is a high-performing case with a bold, stealth-inspired
aesthetic. Its striking exterior features bolt-free, flush tempered glass, a fully
removable top panel granting excellent interior access, and a front USB 3.1
Type-C port. The front nylon filter can be removed for extra airflow, letting
the mesh front deal with filtering. Intelligent space utilization enables the
Meshify 2 Compact to boast the performance and capacity of larger cases
despite its remarkably compact mid-tower size, and the filtered airflow
designh makes cooling a breeze.
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Key features

. Iconic angular mesh front provides filtered airflow with a bold, stealth-inspired aesthetic

. Room for GPUs up to 360 mm with a 240 mm radiator in the top, or up to 360/280 mm front radiators with GPUs under 305 mm
. Install up to 7x 120 mm or 4x 140 mm fans (1x 120 mm and 2x 140 mm Dynamic X2 fans included)

. Versatile and space-efficient ATX form-factor design offers the performance and capacity of much larger cases

. Open interior layout creates a smooth airflow path from front intake to rear exhaust

. Seamlessly integrated TG panel with steel frame support and bolt-free top-latching mechanism

. Fully removable top panel and top fan bracket opens to provide excellent interior access and easy cable routing

. Three front USB ports including one USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C with fast charging and speeds up to 10Gbps

. Robust cooling capacity with seven fan positions and support for up to 360/280 mm radiators

. Flexible storage options supporting two 2.5"/3.5” drives and up to four SSDs (two SSD brackets included)

. New front nylon filter that can be removed for increased airflow

. Easy-to-clean filters on the front, top and base with full PSU coverage and convenient front access

. Improved cable routing with three integrated cable alignment clips and six velcro straps

. Full length power supply shroud with two-part removable cover conceals drive cage and excess cabling for smooth airflow and a clean interior

. Seven bridgeless expansion slots ensure obstruction-free connections
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General specifications

3.5"/2.5" drive mounts * 2 (included)

Dedicated 2.5" drive mounts * 4 (2 included)

5.25” drive mounts «0

Expansion slots o7

Motherboard compatibility o ATX / mATX / Mini-ITX

Power supply type ¢ ATX

Front interface * IX USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C, 2x USB 3.0, Audio I/0, Power button, Reset button
Total fan mounts * 7x 120 or 4x 140 mm and 2x 120 mm

Front fan * 3x 120 or 2x 140 mm, (2x Dynamic X2 GP-14 included)
Top fan *2x120/140 mm

Rear fan ¢ 1x 120 mm, (Ix Dynamic X2 GP-12 included)

Bottom fan ¢ 1x 120 mm (requires removal of HDD cage)

Dust filters * Top, front and bottom

Front radiator * Up to 360/280 mm

Top radiator * Up to 240 mm

Rear radiator *120 mm

Bottom radiator + 120 mm (requires removal of HDD cage)

PSU max length *200 mm (165 mm with HDD cage and front fan)

GPU max length * 341 mm (360 mm without front fan)

CPU cooler max height * 169 mm
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General specifications

Cable routing space

Cable routing grommets

Fixed velcro straps

Tool-less push-to-lock

Captive thumbscrews

Left side panel

Right side panel

Case dimensions (LxWxH)

Case dimensions w/o feet/protrusions/screws

Net weight

Package dimensions (LxWxH)

Gross weight
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*17-28 mm

*Yes

*Yes

* Top, front and side panels
* HDD, SSD and PSU brackets
* Steel or tempered glass

* Steel

* 424 x 210 X 475 mm

* 412 x 210 x 455 mm

+TG: 8.1kg

* Solid: 7.7 kg

* 542 x 320 x 554 mm
«TG:9.8kg

* Solid: 9.3 kg
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Meshify 2 Compact

Package contents

. Meshify 2 Compact Case
. User manual

. Accessory box

Additional information

Product

Meshify 2 Compact Black Solid

Meshify 2 Compact Black TG Dark Tint
Meshify 2 Compact Black TG Light Tint
Meshify 2 Compact Gray TG Light Tint
Meshify 2 Compact White TG Clear Tint
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SKU

FD-C-MES2C-01

FD-C-MES2C-02
FD-C-MES2C-03
FD-C-MES2C-04
FD-C-MES2C-05

EAN

7340172702320
7340172702337
7340172702344
7340172702351

7340172702368

UPC

843276102326
843276102333
843276102340
843276102357
843276102364

JAN

4537694276801
4537694276818

4537694276825
4537694276832
4537694276849

ASIN

BO822W433F
BO822WSQ7P
BO822WTQW9
BO822XW85G
BO822Y6KYP



